
First Last Organization Email Industry Type Territories Open for Representation

Del Stork Bestorq Inc del@bestorq.com Manufacturer New England and Eastern Canada

Justin Velky Bishop-Wisecarver Corporation jvelky@bwc.com Manufacturer Not looking for any additional territory coverage

Ed McTernan Cleveland Gear Company emcternan@clevelandgear.com Manufacturer

No Territories currently open in the United States.  Interested in a Manufactures Rep for 

Canada.

Mark Kozar Daido Corporation Of America kozarm@daidocorp.com Manufacturer Mid- South

Tyler Samagalski Dayco Incorporated tyler.samagalski@dayco.com Manufacturer Rockies area Florida Iowa/Kansas/Nebraska/Southern Illinois/Missouri

Jeff Carlisle Douglas Manufacturing jcarlisle@douglasmanufacturing.com Manufacturer Northeast

Stephen Martin GARLAND MFG COMPANY smartin@garlandmfg.com Manufacturer Entire West Coast - WA, CA, ID, NV, NM CENTRAL SOUTH - TX, OK, AR, LA

Philip Ringer Goodyear Belts philip.ringer@goodyearbelts.com Manufacturer West Coast and Northwest

Ron Lyle Illinois Pulley & Gear rlyle@ipgbiz.com Manufacturer Georga, Alabama, Mississippi, Tennesse Moutain West

Trey Elledge KWS Manufacturing Company, Ltd. Trey.Elledge@kwsmfg.com Manufacturer

Heath Ivy Marathon Electric LLC heath.ivy@marathonelectric.com Manufacturer

ArizonaCaliforniaHawaiiColoradoIdahoMontanaNebraskaNew MexicoUtahWyoming

John Gyorgyi MBL (USA) jgyorgyi@mitsuboshi.com Manufacturer Central US

James 'JD' Schwarz Mine Duty Idlers, Chicago Chain & Transmission jschwarz@chicagochain.com Manufacturer None, at this time

RJ Evans Nationwide Belting Sales & Service rj.evans@nbeltingss.com Manufacturer MS - TN - AL - LA - TX - MO - NY - GA - AR - TX - OK - CO

Randy Connolly OMEC America LLC connolly@omecelectric.com Manufacturer

Canada all regionsPacific Northwest CaliforniaMountain StatesArizonaNevadaNorth East 

USAThe CarolinasGeorgiaAlabamaTennesseeFlorida

Barbara Ross Pfannenberg USA barbara.ross@pfannenbergusa.com Manufacturer None at this time

Lisa Khoury POBCO, Inc. lisak@pobcoplastics.com Manufacturer not sure yet

Casey Pugh Ralphs-Pugh Co. casey@ralphs-pugh.com Manufacturer Latin America, Caribbean, South America, Eastern Canada

Kevin Herkner Reliable Bronze & Manufacturing Inc kevin@reliablebronze.com Manufacturer

Canada, Colorado, Montana, Utah, Wyoming, Alaska, Hawaii, Pennsylvania, Maryland, 

and Delaware

Rusty Schoenherr Rossi North America rusty.schoenherr@rossi.com Manufacturer North East USAWest Coast USA

Christopher Smith Safari Belting Systems, Inc. chrissmith@safaribelting.com Manufacturer Nothing specific at this time

Matthew Baran Screw Conveyor Corp. mbaran@screwconveyor.com Manufacturer No open territories, we are using this time to meet with our current reps.

Brian Harpur Solve Industrial Motion Group brian.harpur@solveindustrial.com Manufacturer None at this time

John Barnes Southwestern Petroleum Lubricants LLC john.barnes@swepcolube.com Manufacturer Maine New HampshireIowaNebraskaKansas

George Rizza Standard Locknut LLC grizza@stdlocknut.com Manufacturer Mexico

Mathew Neff Stober Drives, Inc. mathew.neff@stober.com Manufacturer

Michael Catania Techtop Industries, Inc. mikec@techtopind.com Manufacturer

No current territories open but interesting in meeting PTRA members to build 

relationships. Meeting with Techtop representatives who are in attendance.
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